Resultat Kpistserien 2024 : Omgang 4

Oxeldsunds skyttegille

KlassKp 2
Namn
1 Gidlund Wictor
2 Johansson Krister
3 Troedsson Peter
4 Hjort Nils
5 Johansson Sarah
6 Andersson Dan
7 Gidlund Andreas
8 Larsson Andreas
9 Oberg Sven-Erik
10 Hovhag Henrik

11 Melkersson Per-Anders

Bailar Markus
Carlsson Samuel
Haggstrom Patrik
Nilsson Hans

KlassKp 3
Namn

1 Ahlander Andreas
2 Johansson Johanna
3 Lind Niklas

4 Blixt Rolf

5 Olsson Kurt

6 Nilsson Magnus

7 Hékan Eriksson

8 Nilsson Li-Martina
9 Skoglund Goran

KlassKp 4
Namn
1 Adolfsson Patrik
2 Ohlson Per-Anders
3 Schoénbeck Anton
4 Bjodrkman Jonas
5 Nilsson Mikagl
6 Olsson Clas
7 Granstrom Robin
8 Hagman Lars
9 Eklund Per-Ola
10 Fredh Henrik
Eriksson Jarl
Svensson Markus

Klass Kp 55
Namn
1 Johansson Hans Eje
2 Andersson Krister
3 Eriksson Olle
4 Rifve Kerstin
5 Grankvist Alf
6 Nilsson Stefan
7 Andersson Torbjérn
8 Andersson Soren
9 Torp Conny
10 Johansson Bosse

Forening
Bankeryd skf
Sdderhamns skg
Bankeryd skf
Bankeryd skf
Tierp-Tolfta skf
Amgjo skf
Bankeryd skf
Bankeryd skf
Skéllinge skf
Uddevallaskg
Amgj O skf
Hallshergs skf
Uddevallaskg
Uddevallaskg
Amgo skf

Forening
Oxel6sunds skg
Skallinge skf
Hallsbergs skf
Uddevallaskg
Uddevallaskg
Bankeryd skf
Kiruna skf
Oxel6sunds skg
SAderhamns skg

Forening

Overum skf
Grimeton skf
Oxel6sunds skg
Stenkumla skg
Bankeryd skf
Sdderhamns skg
Tierp-Tolfta skf
Sdderhamns skg
Stenkumla skg
Tierp-Tolfta skf
Strémsholms skf
Grimeton skf

Forening
Grimeton skf
Skallinge skf
Forshélla-Torp skf
Orgryte skf

Ale skf

Ale skf
Norrkopings skg
Norrkopings skg
Séffle skf
Séffle skf

Slutlig lista

S1 S2 S3 4  Summa
47 42 41 38 168
44 47 40 34 165
42 46 36 39 163
42 43 36 40 161
42 44 37 36 159
40 39 40 38 157
33 38 40 38 149
45 40 32 30 147
32 37 34 38 141
32 38 44 24 138
33 16 30 32 111
Ej deltagiti omg 4

Ej deltagiti omg 4

Ej deltagiti omg 4

Ej deltagiti omg 4

S1 S2 S3 A Summa
45 42 43 43 173
44 44 39 38 165
40 42 39 37 158
49 40 40 29 158
41 44 34 35 154
39 45 33 36 153
43 41 35 31 150
33 39 35 40 147
41 47 30 21 139

Sl S2 S3 4 Summa
49 47 43 42 181
43 47 47 41 178
44 46 42 42 174
46 48 42 35 171
41 43 42 43 169
42 45 37 42 166
46 49 41 30 166
46 42 41 36 165
42 43 43 36 164
39 36 40 22 137
Ej deltagiti omg 4

Ej deltagiti omg 4

A Summa
44 191
44 183
40 173
42 39 42 40 163
46 45 41 31 163
38 44 45 34 161
38 43 38 39 158
40 41 47 26 154
38 42 32 41 153
41 29 40 39 149

o1
135
159
163
142
000
153
168
154
152
150
141
164
158
162
158

o1
169
163
148
133
132
160
000
161
148

o1
157
000
174
180
162
156
143
000
170
145
157
000

o1
000
169
175
136
157
163
149
139
176
149

02
135
130
143
165
146
132
158
144
140
156
161
000
170
156
145

02
169
157
156
158
146
163
000
171
134

02
162
000
160
179
177
168
142
162
171
148
168
000

02
000
171
178
174
154
177
168
136
150
148

o3

179
158
175
144
137
149
179
000
159
159
146
170
179
170
142

o3

000
168
150
000
151
173
154
164
133

03

177
173
169
168
175
172
147
000
155
142
151
000

03

175
161
000
149
161
159
145
156
000
000

04
168
165
163
161
159
157
149
147
141
138
111
000
000
000
000

04

173
165
158
158
154
153
150
147
139

04

181
178
174
171
169
166
166
165

137
000
000

04

191
183
173
163
163
161
158
154
153
149

05

05

05

05

Sid. 1 (av 4)
Utskr. 2024-08-01 16:29:48

06 4 Béasta
617
612
644
612
442
591
654
445
592
603
559
334
507
488

06 4Basta
511
653
612
449
583

304

554

06 4 Béasta
677
351
677
698
683
662
598
327
660
572
476
000

06 4 Basta
366
684
526
622
635
660
620
585
479
446



Resultat Kpistserien 2024: Omgang 4 (forts.)  Slutlig lista Sid. 2 (av 4)
Oxel6sunds skyttegille Utskr. 2024-08-01 16:29:48
Klass Kp 65
Namn Férening Sl 2 S3 4  Summa 0L 02 03 04 05 06 4Basta
1 Backman Sixten Stenkumla skg 46 45 46 45 182 173 171 167 182 693
2 Olsson Jonny Héassleholms sk 48 49 44 39 180 181 186 183 180 730
3 Johansson Karl-IngemarVéxjo6 skg 42 44 44 42 172 167 169 170 172 678
4 Timgren Tore Stenkumla skg 39 49 45 39 172 149 180 179 172 680
5 Backman Marie Stenkumla skg 46 45 42 37 170 165 170 166 170 671
6 Johansson Birger Stenkumla skg 41 45 45 36 167 161 167 163 167 658
7 Bergstrom Anders Stenkumla skg 43 42 42 37 164 174 162 155 164 655
8 Norback Gunilla Stenkumla skg 42 37 43 38 160 173 179 179 160 691
9 Tofften Lars Stenkumla skg 41 41 43 35 160 151 166 162 160 639
10 Andersson Bengt Héassleholms sk 36 40 43 37 156 160 152 168 156 636
11 Johansson Inge Skallinge skf 42 39 42 26 149 159 154 159 149 621
KlassKp 75
Namn Férening S1 2 3 4 Summa 0L 02 03 04 05 06 4Basta
1 Nilsson Olle Svalovs skf 47 48 45 36 176 178 174 165 176 693
2 Haggkvist John Ale skf 43 44 46 35 168 168 164 170 168 670
3 Osvadsson Andre Vaxjo skg 38 41 42 40 161 149 163 171 161 644
4 MartisAllan Stenkumla skg 41 46 38 35 160 163 147 157 160 627
5 Cedving Leif Norrképings skg 34 43 43 35 155 159 146 150 155 610
Andersson Kaj F 14 skf Ej deltagiti omg 4 121 149 000 000 270
KlassKp E
Namn Férening Sl 2 3 4  Summa 0L 02 03 04 05 06 4Basta
1 Gerhardsson Lars-Olof L6ftadalens skf 48 45 44 46 183 176 172 179 183 710
2 Nilsson Mikael Lesjofors skg 46 47 48 42 183 186 185 184 183 738
3 Lindblad Daniel Skallinge skf 43 46 48 45 182 177 169 179 182 707
4 Andersson Goran Svalvs skf 48 49 46 37 180 181 181 179 180 721
5 Andersson Henrik Skallinge skf 42 50 45 38 175 175 173 167 175 690
6 Dahl Mats Overum skf 45 45 43 41 174 163 182 164 174 683
7 Henriksson Jimmy Lesjofors skg 47 46 43 38 174 182 179 179 174 714
Ingemarsson Lars-Ake F 14 skf Ej deltagiti omg4 172 179 184 000 535
Stalebéck Mikael Uddevallaskg Ej deltagiti omg 4 179 152 158 000 489
KlassKpL 1
Namn Férening S1 S2 S3 4  Summa o1 02 o3 04 05 06 4 Béasta
1 Armgren Carl Kiruna skf 44 43 48 49 184 167 172 182 184 705
2 Stradlenhielm Jens Forsvars utb Fvskf 42 44 43 43 172 156 156 144 172 628
3 Grahn Victor Rimbo skf 44 42 44 41 171 174 144 160 171 649
4 Eriksson Linus Soderhamns skg 43 38 46 42 169 151 158 153 169 631
5 Orelund Jonas Soderhamns skg 45 37 40 46 168 165 160 174 168 667
6 Andersson Mikael Hallsbergs skf 38 41 44 45 168 163 000 177 168 508
7 Ostlin Per-Olof Stderhamns skg 40 40 45 40 165 169 155 162 165 651
8 Rudolphi Fredrik Stderhamns skg 39 43 41 41 164 163 171 165 164 663
9 Sj6 Odman Anton Stderhamns skg 41 43 35 43 162 166 169 160 162 657
10 Englund Pontus Sdderhamns skg 43 41 38 40 162 000 127 159 162 448
11 Sbderlund Mats Sdderhamns skg 41 40 40 37 158 155 153 156 158 622
12 Aronsson Tomas Forshédla-Torp skf 35 40 40 42 157 138 155 148 157 598
13 Hedstrom Nicklas Soderhamns skg 44 32 38 41 155 119 000 138 155 412
14 Strdlenhielm Tilija Forsvars utb Fvskf 44 33 37 41 155 078 146 119 155 498
15 Nylander Erik Stderhamns skg 40 35 41 38 154 107 135 161 154 557
16 Dehlin Larsa Stderhamns skg 43 43 35 33 154 148 000 000 154 302
17 Henriksson Harald Hallsbergs skf 41 31 43 38 153 161 174 173 153 661
18 Nilsson Christina Bollnas skg 30 43 39 40 152 136 167 164 152 619
19 Dahlstrom Kenneth Sdderhamns skg 39 35 40 37 151 000 166 143 151 460
20 Skoglund Sam-Uno Bollnas skg 40 33 32 45 150 141 148 139 150 578
21 Aronsson Magnus Forshédla-Torp skf 42 34 37 37 150 138 159 144 150 591
22 Wiik Mikael Amgj6 skf 32334139 145 118 126 173 145 562
23 Persson Olof Sdderhamns skg 42 32 38 33 145 100 144 135 145 524

Forts. nasta sida



Forts. nasta sida

Resultat Kpistserien 2024:0mgang 4 (Forts.) Slutlig lista Sid. 3 (av 4)
Oxel6sunds skyttegille Utskr. 2024-08-01 16:29:48
KlassKpL 1 (forts.)

Namn Férening S1 2 3 4 Summa 0oL 02 03 04 05 06 4 Basta
24 Cedeven Peter Forsvars utb Fvskf 35 41 40 29 145 000 153 000 145 298
25 Grenangen Richard Bollnas skg 36 32 36 40 144 092 085 096 144 417
26 Wesdlén Peter Orgryte skf 3539 34 36 144 145 139 157 144 585
27 Wiik Isabella Amg6 skf 3339 39 30 141 140 134 000 141 415
28 Nordgren Maria Sdderhamns skg 39 40 22 34 135 152 170 162 135 619
29 Bodell Johan Sdderhamns skg 19 40 38 23 120 131 148 000 120 399

AXx Christoffer Forsvars utb Fvskf Ej deltagiti omg 4 169 134 000 000 303

Dagmyr Magnus Morrums skg Ej deltagiti omg 4 148 156 123 000 427

Eriksson Jens Bollnés skg Ej deltagiti omg 4 000 000 000 000 000

Lundberg Hakan Bollnas skg Ej deltagiti omg4 133 134 000 000 267

L 6fstedt Patrik Morrums skg Ej deltagiti omg4 125 176 175 000 476

Olsson Patrik Forsvars utb Fvskf Ej deltagiti omg4 000 170 163 000 333

Pihlblad Robert Forsvars utb Fvskf Ej deltagiti omg 4 126 000 000 000 126

Svedin Stefan Hallshergs skf Ej deltagiti omg 4 000 000 000 000 000

Troedsson Melker Bankeryd skf Ej deltagiti omg4 159 165 150 000 474
KlassKpL 2

Namn Forening S1 S2 S3 4  Summa o1 02 o3 o4 05 06 4 Basta

1 Alin Sari Kiruna skf 44 44 47 50 185 181 156 175 185 697
2 Asplund Jan-Erik Ale skf 46 42 47 45 180 173 182 175 180 710
3 Andersson Patrik Overum skf 48 47 40 44 179 160 175 176 179 690
4 Johansson Mikael Overum skf 41 46 42 46 175 181 174 176 175 706
5 Nilsson Mikagl Overum skf 37 42 48 45 172 161 000 174 172 507
6 Klang Christian Skallinge skf 47 45 39 40 171 171 176 177 171 695
7 Lindgren Robert Robertsfors SkSpFng 42 44 38 41 165 174 177 171 165 687
8 Johansson Kristofer Overum skf 40 43 41 38 162 155 164 162 162 643
9 Hogberg Jonny Robertsfors SkSpFng 42 40 33 46 161 180 187 186 161 714
10 Irgum Frech Birk Rabertsfors SkSpFng 34 36 37 44 151 165 157 000 151 473
11 Tommy Esberg Kiruna skf 44 34 38 30 146 000 000 155 146 301

Ekstrémer Karin Overum skf Ej deltagiti omg 4 176 176 180 000 532

Glinge Christoffer Overum skf Ej deltagiti omg 4 149 000 000 000 149
Klass KpL 3-4-65

Namn Forening S1 S2 S3 4  Summa o1 02 o3 o4 05 06 4 Basta

1 Roslund Jonas Sval6vs skf 47 43 44 49 183 180 179 174 183 716
2 Remnold Jimmy Sval6vs skf 46 49 44 44 183 183 186 167 183 719
3 Korshack Arne Strémsholms skf 45 45 45 36 171 186 179 181 171 717
4 Persson Lars Raobertsfors SkSpFng 43 41 43 42 169 161 188 182 169 700
5 Forsherg Peder Raobertsfors SkSpFng 40 41 44 43 168 128 177 170 168 643
6 Pekkala Aimo Lindesberg skf 42 41 39 43 165 166 162 157 165 650

Pettersson Kenth Raobertsfors SkSpFng Ej deltagiti omg4 165 168 000 000 333
Klass KpL 75

Namn Férening S1 S2 S3 4  Summa o1 02 o3 04 05 06 4 Béasta

1 Hiula Pekka Kiruna skf 47 48 50 48 193 164 171 189 193 717
2 Berglund Gunnar Sdderhamns skg 44 36 43 50 173 140 147 170 173 630
3 Bohlstrom Britt Vasterfarnebo skf 40 41 47 41 169 178 175 180 169 702
4 Hertzman Kent Stenkumla skg 39 36 47 46 168 172 173 173 168 686
5 Jacobsson Gosta Sdderhamns skg 38 42 45 42 167 175 159 166 167 667
6 Grahn Jimmy Rimbo skf 31 43 47 45 166 161 174 180 166 681
7 Abrahamsson Anita  Strémsholms skf 41 44 35 37 157 171 169 165 157 662

Nilsson Hans Hallsbergs skf Ej deltagiti omg4 162 142 153 000 457
Klass KpL 80

Namn Férening S1 2 3 4 Summa oL 02 03 04 05 06 4 Basta

1 Nilsson Kurt Svalvs skf 46 46 45 47 184 183 179 160 184 706



Resultat Kpistserien 2024:0mgang 4 (Forts.)
Oxel6sunds skyttegille

Klass KpL 80 (forts.)

Namn

2 Algars Stig

3 Hed Lars-Ove
4 Andersson Stig
5 Nilsson Stig

6 Rankvist Hans
7 Szabo Stefan

8 Backman Rune
9 Eriksson Roland
10 KronéKjell
11 Engman Hakan

Forening
Strémsholms skf

| 2 skf

Overum skf
Héssleholms sk
Oxel6sunds skg
Oxeldsunds skg
Forshélla-Torp skf
Forshélla-Torp skf
V asterfarnebo skf
Lindesberg skf

Sl S2 S3 HA4
47 44 44 48
48 37 43 46
44 43 42 45
40 40 46 43
44 42 38 43
35 42 45 44
40 40 43 42
45 41 38 37
34 42 39 36
39 39 32 31

Slutlig lista

Summa
183
174
174
169
167
166
165
161
151
141

o1
185
160
183
176
185
169
158
160
140
136

02
180
160
179
185
180
160
166
151
144
145

03

188
161
182
164
169
166
165
163
165
147

04

183
174
174
169
167
166
165
161
151
141

05

Sid. 4 (av 4)

Utskr. 2024-08-01 16:29:48

06 4 Basta

736
655
718
694
701
661
654
635
600
569



